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1 MANUAL BLAST GATES 

DIE CAST ALUMINUM FULL BLAST GATE 

D 
OPEN 

 F 

E 

A 
 O.D. 

C 

B 

Die Cast Aluminum  Die Cast Aluminum Full Blast Gate  

PART NO. BGF00 

 Used for wood, plastic, powder and   
other dusts in collector systems 

 

 Economically designed. Locking screw     
included 

 

 Connecting collars are undersized to    
allow slip-fit into nominal pipe or duct 

 

 Bolt-together construction for ease of  
disassembly for cleaning  

 

 Maximum temperature 400° F 
 

 Available in sizes 2” to 30” 
  

 

DIA PART # A B C D E F WT. PRICE 

    O.D.               

2" BGF02 2.32 3.63 4.50 5.88 0.75 1.94 0.4 $8.75  

3" BGF03 2.82 4.01 5.64 7.00 0.75 1.91 0.7 $10.34  

4" BGF04 3.87 5.00 6.86 9.12 0.75 1.87 1.0 $10.43  

5" BGF05 4.76 6.00 8.00 11.75 0.88 2.16 1.4 $14.11  

6" BGF06 5.82 7.00 9.99 14.38 0.88 2.13 2.0 $17.63  

7" BGF07 6.81 8.00 11.25 15.62 1.05 2.50 2.7 $22.32  

8'' BGF08 7.85 9.62 12.62 18.12 1.53 3.50 4.4 $29.65  

9" BGF09 8.88 10.62 13.60 20.38 1.33 3.17 5.4 $42.08  

10" BGF10 9.83 11.37 14.37 22.12 1.50 3.70 6.2 $57.02  

11" BGF11 10.88 12.37 15.37 25.38 1.44 3.44 7.4 $57.79  

12" BGF12 11.80 13.25 16.25 26.75 1.49 3.66 8.0 $62.16  

14" BGF14 13.84 15.79 18.96 30.12 1.88 4.39 11.8 $110.78  

16" BGF16 15.88 17.90 21.28 34.88 1.84 4.40 15.1 $128.48  

18" BGF18 17.80 20.23 32.81 40.38 3.11 7.04 30.0 $241.45  

20" BGF20 19.78 22.37 34.24 45.00 3.16 7.22 37.0 $267.52  

22" BGF22 21.72 24.60 34.11 47.25 3.12 7.10 45.0 $330.48  

24" BGF24 23.68 26.64 34.38 51.88 3.15 7.22 55.0 $350.50  

26" BGF26 25.75 28.56 36.75 57.90 3.02 7.10 59.5 $576.00 

28" BGF28 27.56 31.00 39.75 65.21 3.18 7.20 70.5 $668.40 

30" BGF30 29.56 33.19 42.50 66.74 3.06 7.15 77.2 $787.20  
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DIE CAST ALUMINUM HALF BLAST GATE 

2 MANUAL BLAST GATES 

PART NO. BGH00 

A 
 I.D. 

B 

C 

 

D 

E 

F 

Die Cast Aluminum  Die Cast Aluminum Half Blast Gate  

 Designed for use with existing duct     
systems 

 

 Galvanized steel slide w/ locking screw 
 

 Simply cut a 3/8 inch slot halfway 
through pipe for blade insertion  

 

 Commonly used for air balancing as well 
as a cut-off damper 

 

 Maximum temperature 400° F 
 

 Available in sizes 3” to 20” 
  

 

DIA PART # A B C D E F BLADE  WT. PRICE 

    I.D.           GA.     

3" BGH03 3.06 4.04 4.22 2.24 1.15 0.40 18 0.6 $12.58  

4" BGH04 4.06 4.65 5.30 2.46 1.31 0.40 18 1.0 $14.23  

5" BGH05 5.06 4.34 6.04 2.52 1.07 0.40 18 1.2 $18.11  

6" BGH06 6.06 6.94 7.13 2.58 1.09 0.40 18 1.6 $19.68  

7" BGH07 7.06 7.56 8.24 2.32 0.96 0.40 18 2.0 $28.28  

8'' BGH08 8.60 7.75 9.26 2.58 1.05 0.48 18 2.6 $29.22  

9" BGH09 9.06 8.63 11.26 2.74 1.13 0.48 18 3.2 $39.94  

10" BGH10 10.60 8.94 11.94 2.75 1.17 0.48 18 3.8 $45.76  

12" BGH12 12.06 9.94 13.32 3.06 1.29 0.48 18 4.6 $63.13  

14" BGH14 14.06 11.38 16.31 4.20 1.80 0.60 18 7.8 $95.48  

16" BGH16 16.06 12.31 18.25 4.14 1.80 0.62 18 9.4 $127.48  

18" BGH18 18.06 23.25 21.00 4.56 1.97 0.62 14 16.4 $303.36  

20" BGH20 19.06 25.94 23.38 4.78 2.08 0.07 14 25.8 $364.80  



3 MANUAL BLAST GATES 

SELF CLEANING W/ GALVANIZED SIDE BLADE 

C 

     D 
OPEN 

A 
O.D. 

B 

E 
 

OPEN 
G 

F 

Die Cast Aluminum  Self Cleaning with Galvanized or  
Stainless Steel Side Blade 

 Cast aluminum body with galvanized 
slide blade or 304 stainless steel slide 
blade. Please specify 

 

 A stainless steel side blade is used when 
added corrosion protection is required 
beyond standard galvanized slide blade   

 

 Slide blade designed to move through 
end of body to push out debris in the 
slide track 

 

 Ideal for use with wood pulp and other 
sticky material  

W/ 304 S.S. 
Slide Blade 

W/ Galv.  
Slide Blade 

PART NO. BGSK00 

DIA PART # A B C D E F G WT. GALV. S.S. 

    O.D.               PRICE PRICE 

2" BGSK02 2.32 3.69 4.56 6.25 2.41 0.78 1.91 0.5 $12.36  N/A 

3" BGSK03 2.82 4.02 5.63 7.38 2.94 0.75 1.91 0.8 $13.08  $17.63  

4" BGSK04 3.87 5.00 5.86 9.56 3.85 0.75 1.87 1.0 $18.84  $22.79  

5" BGSK05 4.76 6.00 8.00 11.81 4.59 0.88 2.16 2.0 $21.26  $32.30  

6" BGSK06 5.82 7.00 9.97 14.20 6.08 0.88 2.13 3.0 $26.08  $42.24  

7" BGSK07 6.81 8.00 11.25 16.56 6.86 1.05 2.51 3.4 $36.20  $57.84  

8'' BGSK08 7.85 9.63 12.63 18.88 8.18 1.53 3.50 4.8 $41.76  $76.92  

9" BGSK09 8.88 10.63 13.60 20.43 8.65 1.33 3.17 5.8 $65.66  $105.70  

10" BGSK10 9.83 11.38 14.38 22.69 10.09 1.50 3.70 7.2 $69.65  $116.06  

12" BGSK12 11.80 13.25 16.25 27.44 13.05 1.50 3.66 11.2 $76.03  $165.50  

14" BGSK14 13.84 15.80 18.97 30.43 13.87 1.88 4.39 13.6 $189.60  $259.78  

16" BGSK16 15.88 32.63 21.28 32.63 15.62 1.85 4.40 15.2 $225.60  $356.30  

ADD "SSS" TO PART NUMBER FOR STAINLESS STEEL (EX. BGSK02SSS) 



4 MANUAL BLAST GATES 

G 

H 

E 

D 
OPEN 

F 

B 

C 
A 

 O.D. 

GALVANIZED, 304, or 316 STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED BLAST GATES 

All Galvanized, Stainless Steel All Galv., 304 or 316 S.S. Blast Gates  

 Available in all galvanized steel, stainless steel 
304 or 316 construction. Cold rolled steel   
available but not a stock item 

 Heavy duty 12 ga. body, 12 ga. blade 
 Galv. collars 1/8” undersized to “slip fit” into 

nominal pipe diameters  
 Stainless steel collars 1/8” undersized to fit 

inside nominal size pipe “Slip Fit” 

 Bolt together body to allow disassembly for 
cleaning  

 Angle ring connection available at additional 
cost  

 Larger sizes up to 30” available. Call for     
pricing 

PART NO. BGG00C 

304 S.S.&  
316 S.S. 

Galv. 

DIA PART # A B C D E F G H WT. GALV. 304 S.S. 316 S.S. 

    O.D.                 PRICE PRICE PRICE 

2" BGG02C 1.88 4.00 4.50 5.88 1.88 0.88 1.00 2.38 2.3 $120.55  $163.80  $194.45  

3" BGG03C 2.88 5.00 6.00 9.19 2.00 1.00 1.25 4.45 2.6 $123.70  $165.65  $205.94  

4" BGG04C 3.88 6.00 7.50 11.19 2.50 1.00 1.50 4.19 3.8 $127.18  $178.32  $226.46  

5" BGG05C 4.88 7.00 9.50 14.12 3.50 1.12 1.50 4.42 5.2 $131.11  $186.74  $248.52  

6" BGG06C 5.88 7.94 11.00 16.69 4.00 1.12 1.50 4.43 6.4 $149.95  $186.74  $287.62  

7" BGG07C 6.88 9.38 12.50 19.56 4.50 1.12 1.50 4.45 8.0 $154.92  $238.32  $304.87  

8" BGG08C 7.88 10.44 13.50 20.44 4.50 1.12 2.00 4.45 9.6 $179.30  $253.85  $367.08  

9" BGG09C 8.88 11.63 16.00 22.62 5.68 1.44 2.00 4.45 11.5 $195.86  $270.65  $419.04  

10" BGG10C 9.88 12.00 17.00 26.62 6.00 1.12 2.00 5.21 13.4 $216.10  $336.38  $570.50  

12" BGG12C 11.88 14.44 20.25 31.94 7.25 1.12 2.00 4.13 15.4 $325.03  $456.53  $668.28  

14" BGG14C 13.88 16.00 23.25 36.87 8.50 1.12 2.00 5.13 22.8 $376.80  $547.87  $793.99  

16" BGG16C 15.88 18.00 26.50 42.18 9.50 1.00 2.00 5.31 29.0 $468.96  $817.99  $1,186.22  

18" BGG18C 17.88 20.00 29.13 50.95 10.00 1.00 2.00 5.13 34.2 $718.75  $875.98  $2,040.60  

*COLLARS ARE ALL UNDERSIZED FOR SLIP FIT CONNECTION - EXAMPLE: 2" = 1.88 O.D. 

304 SS PART NUMBER BGSS02C304         316 SS PART NUMBER BGSS02C316 



5 MANUAL BLAST GATES 

Galvanized w/ UHMW Seals Galvanized with UHMW Seals 

GALVANIZED W/UHMW SEALS  

 Used for particulate and fumes/vapors 
 

 UHMW (Ultra High Molecular Weight) 
seals for very low leakage in negative 
pressure (suction) systems  

 

 Collars are standard O.D. plain ends or 
flanged ends available  

 

 Self cleaning design  
 

 Neoprene spring washer on sizes 2” - 8” 
for added pressure seal. Sizes 10” - 24” 
have UHMW seals only. 

OPEN 

C 

B 

 A 
 O.D. 

E 

F 

D 
OPEN 

G 

CLOSED 

Special  
Seals  

PART NO.  BGASM00 

DIA PART # A B C D E F G BLADE COLLAR BODY WT. PRICE 

    O.D.             GA. GA. GA.    GALV. 

2" BGASM02 2.00 6.38 9.75 12.75 2.53 8.75 6.23 14 18 16 4.6 $295.00  

3" BGASM03 3.00 6.00 9.68 12.75 2.44 10.32 5.87 14 18 16 4.8 $309.00  

4" BGASM04 4.00 7.00 11.32 15.31 2.44 10.32 5.84 14 18 16 6.2 $309.00  

5" BGASM05 5.00 7.94 11.38 18.31 2.44 12.32 5.85 14 16 16 7.8 $326.50  

6" BGASM06 6.00 8.94 15.32 21.25 2.44 14.25 5.94 14 16 16 9.4 $335.50  

7" BGASM07 7.00 10.88 19.94 27.13 2.84 18.13 5.94 14 16 16 15.0 $360.20  

8'' BGASM08 8.00 10.88 19.94 21.25 2.68 18.13 6.07 14 16 16 14.0 $372.40  

9" BGASM09 9.00 14.63 23.68 27.13 2.84 20.13 6.07 14 16 14 28.0 $395.50  

10" BGASM10 10.00 14.63 23.67 33.42 2.68 22.13 5.80 14 16 14 27.0 $441.50  

12" BGASM12 12.00 16.56 28.19 40.18 2.63 27.18 5.79 11 16 14 35.8 $457.30  

14" BGASM14 13.88 18.00 33.49 47.49 2.59 32.50 6.06 14 14 14 41.8 $469.70  

16" BGASM16 15.88 20.00 37.50 53.50 2.59 36.50 6.06 14 14 14  47.8  $499.60  

18" BGASM18 17.88 22.00 42.19 60.19 2.59 42.50 6.06 12 12 12 53.8 $603.00  

20" BGASM20 19.88 24.00 45.13 65.03 2.59 44.50 6.06 12 12 12 59.5 $947.00  

22" BGASM22 21.88 26.00 49.29 71.29 2.59 48.50 6.06 12 12 12  65.8  $1,188.00  

24" BGASM24 23.88 28.00 53.13 77.13 2.59 52.50 6.06 12 12 12  71.5  $1,248.00  



6 MANUAL BLAST GATES 

 Stainless Steel w/ UHMW Seals  Stainless Steel with UHMW Seals 

PART NO. BGASM00SS 

STAINLESS STEEL W/UHMW SEALS 

 

 Used for particulate and fumes/vapors 
 

 UHMW (Ultra High Molecular Weight) 
seals for very low leakage in negative 
pressure (suction) systems  

 

 Collars are standard O.D. plain ends, rolled 
ends or flanged ends available  

 

 Self cleaning design  
 

 Neoprene spring washer on sizes 2” - 8” 
for added pressure seal. Sizes 10” - 24” 
have UHMW seals only 

 

CLOSED 

C 

B 

A 
 O.D. 

E 

F 

D 
OPEN 

G 

OPEN 

Special  
Seals  

DIA PART # A B C D E F G BLADE COLLAR BODY WT. PRICE 

    O.D.             SS SS SS  SS 

2" BGASM02SS 2.00 6.38 9.75 12.75 2.53 8.75 6.23 14 18 16 4.6 $423.20  

3" BGASM03SS 3.00 6.00 9.68 12.75 2.44 10.32 5.87 14 18 16 4.8 $529.80  

4" BGASM04SS 4.00 7.00 11.32 15.31 2.44 10.32 5.84 14 18 16 6.2 $529.80  

5" BGASM05SS 5.00 7.94 11.38 18.31 2.44 12.32 5.85 14 16 16 7.8 $560.20  

6" BGASM06SS 6.00 8.94 15.32 21.25 2.44 14.25 5.94 14 16 16 9.4 $575.40  

7" BGASM07SS 7.00 10.88 19.94 27.13 2.84 18.13 5.94 14 16 16 15.0 $617.60  

8'' BGASM08SS 8.00 10.88 19.94 21.25 2.68 18.13 6.07 14 16 16 14.0 $638.80  

9" BGASM09SS 9.00 14.63 23.68 27.13 2.84 20.13 6.07 14 16 14 28.0 $678.20  

10" BGASM10SS 10.00 14.63 23.67 33.42 2.68 22.13 5.80 14 16 14 27.0 $756.90  

12" BGASM12SS 12.00 16.56 28.19 40.18 2.63 27.18 5.79 11 16 14 35.8 $784.10  

14" BGASM14SS 13.88 18.00 33.49 47.49 2.59 32.50 6.06 14 14 14 41.8 $805.40  

16" BGASM16SS 15.88 20.00 37.50 53.50 2.59 36.50 6.06 14 14 14 47.8 $845.00  

18" BGASM18SS 17.88 22.00 42.19 60.19 2.59 42.50 6.06 12 12 12 53.8 $1,200.00 

20" BGASM20SS 19.88 24.00 45.13 65.03 2.59 44.50 6.06 12 12 12 59.8 $1,760.00 

22" BGASM22SS 21.88 26.00 49.29 71.29 2.59 48.50 6.06 12 12 12 65.8 $2,240.00  

24" BGASM24SS 23.88 28.00 53.13 77.13 2.59 52.50 6.06 12 12 12 71.5 $2,430.00  
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Die Cast Aluminum  Clamp Together Full Blast Gate  

MANUAL BLAST GATES 

PART NO. BGFRE00 

DIE CAST ALUMINUM CLAMP-TOGETHER FULL BLASTGATE  

E 

G 

F 

B 

C 

D 
OPEN 

 Die cast aluminum body with galvanized 
blade 

 

 Rolled end collars to fit clamp-together 
ducts and fittings  

 

 Locking screw provided for adjustment 
for air balancing or full open & close  

 

 Bolt together construction to allow easy 
disassembly for cleaning 

 

 Call for information and pricing on sizes 
26” - 30” 

A 
 I.D. 

CLOSED 

DIA PART # A B C D E F G BLADE WT. PRICE 

    I.D.             GA.     

3" BGFRE03 3.00 4.01 5.61 7.04 6.18 0.41 0.18 18 1.4 $48.80  

4" BGFRE04 4.00 5.00 6.86 9.45 5.66 0.38 0.23 18 1.8 $48.80  

5" BGFRE05 5.00 6.00 8.00 11.63 5.17 0.41 0.21 18 2.4 $50.80  

6" BGFRE06 6.00 7.00 10.00 14.32 5.70 0.38 0.21 18 3.4 $65.10  

7" BGFRE07 7.00 8.00 11.25 15.74 5.06 0.41 0.22 18 4.4 $82.70  

8'' BGFRE08 8.00 9.63 12.63 18.50 5.82 0.44 0.25 18 5.6 $97.90  

9" BGFRE09 9.00 10.62 13.60 20.09 5.33 0.51 0.24 18 7.6 $137.60  

10" BGFRE10 10.00 11.38 14.38 21.95 5.99 0.70 0.26 18 8.4 $172.00  

11" BGFRE11 11.00 12.31 15.38 25.07 5.42 0.52 0.24 18 7.4 $223.00  

12" BGFRE12 12.00 13.25 16.25 26.81 6.06 0.66 0.27 18 10.4 $223.00  

14" BGFRE14 14.00 15.76 18.97 29.87 6.26 0.64 0.32 18 14.2 $330.80  

16" BGFRE16 16.00 17.90 21.28 34.65 5.97 0.70 0.26 16 18.4 $481.40  

18" BGFRE18 18.00 20.23 32.82 40.00 9.04 0.82 0.33 12 22.4 $590.60  

20" BGFRE20 20.00 22.37 34.25 43.20 9.16 0.80 0.33 12 26.4 $731.00  

22" BGFRE22 22.00 24.60 34.21 45.76 9.11 0.85 0.33 12 30.0 $798.00  

24" BGFRE24 24.00 26.65 34.38 50.97 9.15 0.85 0.34 12 34.4 $943.00  
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304 Stainless Steel Clamp Together Full Blast Gate  

PART NO. BGRE00SS 

304 STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP-TOGETHER FULL BLASTGATE  

E 

G 

F 

C 

 All 304 stainless steel construction 
  

 Rolled end collars to fit clamp-together 
ducts and fittings  

 

 Locking screw provided for adjustment 
for air balancing or full open & close  

 

 Bolt together construction to allow easy 
disassembly for cleaning 

 

 Call for information and pricing on sizes 
26” - 30” 

 Available in 316 stainless steel. Please 
call for pricing  

 Heavy duty 12 ga. body, 12 ga. blade 

B 

  D 
OPEN 

A 
 I.D. 

CLOSED 

DIA PART # A B C D E F G BLADE  WT. PRICE 

    I.D.             GA.     

3" BGRE03SS 2.95 5.00 6.56 9.19 6.59 0.4 0.19 12 2.8 $193.20  

4" BGRE04SS 3.95 6.00 7.56 11.16 5.85 0.4 0.24 12 4.2 $193.20  

5" BGRE05SS 4.95 7.00 9.50 14.12 5.85 0.4 0.22 12 6.0 $226.70  

6" BGRE06SS 5.95 7.94 11.00 16.69 5.64 0.4 0.21 12 7.4 $307.80  

7" BGRE07SS 6.95 9.38 12.50 19.56 5.15 0.4 0.22 12 9.4 $322.50  

8'' BGRE08SS 7.95 10.44 13.94 20.44 5.78 0.4 0.24 12 11.4 $327.40  

9" BGRE09SS 8.95 11.63 15.19 22.62 5.21 0.4 0.24 12 12.2 $421.70  

10" BGRE10SS 9.95 12.00 17.00 26.62 5.57 0.4 0.26 12 14.2 $455.20  

11" BGRE11SS 10.95 13.00 19.00 25.07 5.58 0.4 0.26 12 16.2 $520.90  

12" BGRE12SS 11.95 14.44 23.25 31.94 5.87 0.4 0.28 12 20.3 $575.40  

14" BGRE14SS 13.95 16.00 26.50 36.87 5.95 0.4 0.32 12 20.3 $664.80  

16" BGRE16SS 15.95 18.00 29.50 42.13 5.58 0.4 0.26 12 33.7 $1,112.40  

18" BGRE18SS 17.95 20.00 32.44 50.95 8.62 0.4 0.33 12 45.1 $1,265.90  

20" BGRE20SS 19.95 22.00 35.00 58.44 8.76 0.4 0.33 12 51.6 $1,779.80  

22" BGRE22SS 21.95 24.00 38.25 64.25 8.67 0.4 0.33 12 57.4 $1,826.30  

24" BGRE24SS 23.95 26.00 38.25 72.25 8.70 0.4 0.34 12 59.6 $1,878.80  
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Oil Mist Vapor Proof Sealed Blast Gate 

MANUAL BLAST GATES 

PART NO. BGPS00G 

OIL MIST VAPOR PROOF SEALED BLAST GATE  

 

 Positive seal, also called “vapor Proof” gate 
 

 Used in applications that require no external 
air leakage (fumes, oil mist) 

 

 Internal leakage at slide blade is minimal  
 

 Designed for fumes only. Not for material in 
air stream  

 

 Standard construction is galvanized steel.  
Also available in 304, 316 stainless steel or 
C.R.S. 

 

 Standard collars are undersized for slip-fit 
 

 Welded flanges or rolled end collars available 
at additional cost 

F 

D 

E 

A 
 O.D. 

B 

C 
OPEN 

All Galvanized 

DIA PART # A B C D E F WT. PRICE 

    O.D.               

2" BGPS02G 1.88 4.60 11.37 6.61 3.95 0.96 2.5 $249.60  

3" BGPS03G 2.88 5.09 13.07 7.74 3.95 0.96 3.1 $285.60  

4" BGPS04G 3.88 6.09 15.84 9.97 3.95 0.96 4.6 $291.19  

5" BGPS05G 4.88 7.09 19.63 11.98 3.95 0.96 6.2 $302.14  

6" BGPS06G 5.88 8.09 21.43 13.72 3.95 0.96 7.6 $329.28  

7" BGPS07G 6.88 9.09 25.12 15.97 3.95 0.96 9.7 $336.24  

8" BGPS08G 7.88 10.09 27.59 17.97 3.95 0.96 11.8 $359.52  

9" BGPS09G 8.88 11.09 30.62 19.98 3.95 0.96 14.1 $372.42  

10" BGPS10G 9.88 12.09 33.62 22.00 3.95 0.96 16.5 $387.52  

12" BGPS12G 11.88 14.09 39.63 25.98 3.95 0.96 21.9 $422.81  

14" BGPS14G 13.88 16.09 45.74 29.97 3.95 0.96 28.5 $437.92  

16" BGPS16G 15.88 18.09 51.64 34.00 3.95 0.96 35.1 $472.63  

18" BGPS18G 17.88 20.09 57.60 37.97 3.95 0.96 42.7 $539.23  

20" BGPS20G 19.88 22.09 63.58 41.97 3.95 0.96 51.1 $556.34  

22" BGPS22G 21.88 24.12 69.63 46.00 3.95 0.96 64.0 $588.34  

24" BGPS24G 23.88 26.09 75.61 49.97 3.95 0.96 70.0 $628.32  
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All Stainless Steel Self-Cleaning Blast Gate  

PART NO. BGSS00304SK 

STAINLESS STEEL SELF-CLEANING BLAST GATE  

 All 304 stainless steel construction 
  

 Heavy duty 12 ga. body, 12 ga. slide blade 
 

 Body designed to push out debris on slide 
tracks each time gate is closed  

 

 Bolt-together body for ease in disassembly for 
cleaning 

 

 Collars are undersized for slip-fit connection 

G 

B 

 A 
 O.D. 

D 
OPEN 

    C 
CLOSED 

F E 

DIA PART # A B C D E F G WT. PRICE 
    O.D.                 

2" BGSS02304SK 2.38 4.00 5.50 5.19 2.31 1.52 3.45 2.0 $221.14 

3" BGSS03304SK 2.88 5.00 6.00 8.89 3.10 1.52 3.45 2.7 $223.62 

4" BGSS04304SK 3.88 6.00 7.56 11.47 4.10 1.52 3.45 3.7 $240.73 

5" BGSS05304SK 4.88 7.00 9.50 14.50 5.00 1.52 3.45 5.2 $252.11 

6" BGSS06304SK 5.88 8.00 11.00 17.10 6.00 1.52 3.45 7.0 $252.11 

7" BGSS07304SK 6.88 9.00 12.50 19.32 7.10 1.52 3.45 8.4 $321.73 

8'' BGSS08304SK 7.88 10.00 13.50 21.53 8.03 1.52 3.45 10.4 $342.70 

9" BGSS09304SK 8.88 12.00 15.19 24.19 9.10 1.52 3.36 13.4 $365.38 

10" BGSS10304SK 9.88 12.00 17.00 25.01 10.10 2.00 4.31 13.9 $454.12 

12" BGSS12304SK 11.88 14.44 20.25 29.90 12.10 2.00 4.31 19.2 $616.32 

14" BGSS14304SK 13.88 16.00 23.25 34.10 14.10 2.00 4.31 23.9 $739.79 

16" BGSS16304SK 15.88 18.00 26.50 39.30 16.10 2.00 4.31 28.1 $1,104.29 

18" BGSS18304SK 17.88 20.00 29.50 42.40 18.10 2.00 4.31 33.5 $1,182.44 

20" BGSS20304SK 19.88 22.00 32.44 47.30 20.10 2.00 4.31 45.2 $1,675.08 

22" BGSS22304SK 21.88 24.00 35.00 50.84 22.10 2.00 4.31 50.3 $1,964.41 

24" BGSS24304SK 23.88 26.00 38.25 56.30 23.10 2.00 4.31 59.7 $2,238.04 
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Fabricated Half Blast Gate  Fabricated Half Blast Gate  

MANUAL BLAST GATES 

PART NO. BGH00X 

FABRICATED HALF BLAST GATE 

 

 This item is not a stock item and can be 
completely custom built to suit your needs 

 

 Available in cold rolled steel, galvanized steel 
and stainless steel 304 & 316 

 

 Please see size chart for “budget pricing”  
only shown by pipe size 

 

 Please specify pipe size O.D. and I.D.   
 

 Actual price will be quoted per customer 
specifications  

 B (I.D.) 

 A (O.D.) 
PIPE PART # DIMENSIONS  PRICE 

DIA     BUDGET ONLY 

3" BGH03X   $103.00 

4" BGH04X   $105.00 

5" BGH05X   $109.00 

6" BGH06X   $124.00 

7" BGH07X   $129.00 

8" BGH08X   $149.00 

9" BGH09X   $103.00 

10" BGH10X   $180.00 

12" BGH12X   $270.00 

14" BGH14X   $314.00 

16" BGH16X   $390.00 

18" BGH18X   $598.00 

20" BGH20X   $747.00 

22" BGH22X   $853.00 

24" BGH24X   $926.00 

Please specify steel type & pipe size when ordering  

 BGH00G = Galvanized Steel       BGH00SS304 = 304 Stainless Steel 
 BGH00S = Cold Rolled Steel       BGH00SS316 = 316 Stainless Steel 

SIZE, DIMENSIONS AND  
PRICE WILL BE QUOTED PER  
CUSTOMER SPECIFICATIONS  



12 MANUAL BLAST GATES 

Fabricated Square Blast Gate 

FABRICATED SQUARE BLAST GATE  

 This item is not a stock item and can be    
completely custom built to suit your system 

 

 Picture shown is cold rolled steel, body 
painted grey, with stainless steel 304 slide 
gate 

 

 Available in cold rolled steel, galvanized steel 
and stainless steel 304 & 316 

 

 Required Specifications: With or without   
angle iron flange, O.D. & I.D., thickness, and 
bolt hole pattern. 

 

 Please specify A & B dimensions  
 

PIPE PART # DIMENSIONS  PRICE 

DIA       

3"      

4"      

5"      

6"      

7"      

8"      

9"      

10"      

12"      

14"      

16"      

18"      

20"      

22"      

24"      

SIZE, DIMENSIONS AND  
PRICE WILL BE QUOTED PER  
CUSTOMER SPECIFICATIONS  

Fabricated Square Blast Gate 

OPEN 

CLOSED 

 A 

 B 

RAW END CONNECTION FLANGED CONNECTION 



 

13 CUSTOM BLAST GATES 

  

 

Fabricated Galvanized Steel Fabricated Custom Blast Gate  
 

 This item is not a stock item and can be    
completely custom to suit your needs 

 

 Available in cold rolled steel, galvanized steel 
and stainless steel 304 & 316 

 

 Available with or without UHMW Internal 
seals 

 

 Single port or double port (as shown) 

 

FABRICATED GALVANIZED BLAST GATE  
PIPE PART # DIMENSIONS  PRICE 

DIA       

3"      

4"      

5"      

6"      

7"      

8"      

9"      

10"      

12"      

14"      

16"      

18"      

20"      

22"      

24"      

SIZE, DIMENSIONS AND  
PRICE WILL BE QUOTED PER  
CUSTOMER SPECIFICATIONS  

OPEN 

CLOSED 



Stainless  
Steel  

Housing Internal magnets standard  
for use with optional  

Reed Switches 

Aluminum 
Ends 

Stainless 
Steel 
Rod 

14 ACCESSORIES 

Control package consisting of:  

 4-way valve with 1/4” push fittings 

 Exhaust silencers with blade speed adjusters  

 Electric coil, optional coil voltage 120VAC, 
220VAC, 24VAC, 24VDC (please specify) 

 1/4” push fittings (3) installed on valve for air 
in and out to cylinder(s) 

 

 

PART # PRICE 

BGRS02 $60.78 ea. 

Pneumatic Cylinder w/ Optional Reed Switch 

Reed Switches shown 
mounted on cylinder  

PART NO. MVALVE01 

Manual Toggle Air Valve 

Automatic Pneumatic 
Blast Gate Control 

REED SWITCH W/ MOUNTING 

PART # PRICE 

MVALVE01 $44.10 ea. 

PART # PRICE 

CP-110V $115.50 ea. 

CONTROL PACKAGE 

TOGGLE AIR VALVE W/ SILENCERS, SPEED ADJUSTERS  

Manual Toggle Air Valve Control 

 Manual air only control (no electricity) 
 1/4” Air line and 1/4” push fittings required                 

(not Included) 
 Install manual air control from a remote location  
 Two exhaust silencers with blade speed control, screw 

included (not shown) 

1/8 NPT  
Air Port  

 Senses when Blast Gate is open/closed 
 Can be used with all automatic Blast Gates 
 Cylinder not included  

REPLACEMENT  
AIR CYLINDER 

1/8 NPT  
Air Port  

AIR CYLINDER 
CYCLE LIFE: 300,000 Cycles 

PART # PRICE 
CYL00  PLEASE CALL 

2" - 30" FOR PRICING  

PART NO. CP-110V 
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Automatic Die Cast Aluminum Pneumatic 

 DIE CAST ALUMINUM PNEUMATIC—SINGLE CYLINDER 

Cast Aluminum Single Cylinder 

PART NO.  BGPN00 

A 
  O.D. 

B 

C 

D 

E 

F 

 Designed for dust and fumes  
 

 Cast aluminum body with galvanized slide blade 
 

 Operated by 90-100 P.S.I. compressed air 
 

 120VAC, 220VAC, 24VAC, 24VDC, coil included. 
Please specify voltage 

 

 Single Cylinders 2” to 7” (Double Cylinder 
“Compact” Series sizes 8” - 24” see page 16) 

 

 Undersized collars for slip-fit into duct  
 

 Rolled edge collars available at additional cost  
 

 

Single Cyl. 

DIA PART # A B C D E F WT. PRICE 

    O.D.               

2" BGPN02 2.32 3.80 15.88 3.14 0.78 1.94 2.6 $382.20  

3" BGPN03 2.82 4.11 18.81 3.26 0.75 1.91 3.8 $385.79  

4" BGPN04 3.87 5.09 21.76 3.23 0.75 1.87 4.8 $387.75  

5" BGPN05 4.76 6.10 25.28 3.07 0.88 2.16 5.2 $392.79  

6" BGPN06 5.82 7.10 27.81 3.12 0.88 2.13 7.0 $396.53  

7" BGPN07 6.81 8.10 31.53 3.03 1.05 2.51 8.2 $403.06  

SIZES 8" - 24"  SEE PAGE 16 
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Cast Aluminum 

PART NO.  BGPN00 

DIE CAST ALUMINUM PNEUMATIC—DOUBLE CYLINDER 

   C 
CLOSED 

A 
O.D. 

D 
OPEN 

F 

E 

B 

CLOSED 
OPEN 

Double Cylinder “Compact” Series Blast Gate 

 Designed for dust and fumes 
 

 Cast aluminum body with galvanized slide blade 
 

 Operated by 90-100 P.S.I. compressed air 
 

 120VAC, 220VAC, 24VAC, 24VDC, coil  included. 
Please specify voltage 

 

 Double Cylinder “Compact” Series sizes 8” to 
24” (Single Cylinders 2” to 7” see page 15) 

 

 Rolled edge collar available at additional cost  
 

DIA PART # A B C D E F WT. PRICE 

    O.D.               

8" BGPN08 7.85 11.60 13.50 17.38 4.00 0.35 8.4 $456.36  

9" BGPN09 8.88 12.60 14.38 18.38 4.00 0.35 8.5 $501.20  

10" BGPN10 9.83 13.37 15.38 19.19 4.00 0.35 10.5 $548.15  

12" BGPN12 11.61 13.20 16.38 20.19 4.00 0.35 11.6 $569.05  

14" BGPN14 13.84 17.99 20.00 23.85 4.00 0.30 15.8 $689.93  

16" BGPN16 15.88 19.24 21.02 37.02 4.40 0.35 39.9 $802.99  

18" BGPN18 17.80 21.47 23.32 42.13 4.13 0.82 44.9 $918.61  

20" BGPN20 19.78 24.35 25.12 44.93 4.13 0.82 49.9 $994.31  

22" BGPN22 21.72 26.81 27.90 49.10 4.13 0.84 54.9 $1,009.76  

24" BGPN24 23.68 28.78 30.06 53.17 4.13 0.84 59.9 $1,170.54  

SIZES 2" - 7" SEE PAGE 15 

Double Cyl. 
“Compact” Series 
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Single Cylinder Blast Gate  

AUTOMATIC BLAST GATES 

GALVANIZED OR STAINLESS STEEL BLAST GATE - SINGLE CYLINDER 

 All galvanized or all 304 stainless steel     
construction  

 

 Heavy duty 12 gauge body, 12 gauge slide 
blade 

 

 Pneumatic cylinder with internal magnet for 
use with signaling limit switch, included. 
Limit switches sold separately (see page 14) 

 

 Air valve with speed controls and fittings  
included    

  

 Electric coil included. Please specify voltage, 
110VAC, 220VAC or 24 VDC, 24VAC 

PART NO.  BGPN00G 

Galv. 
Steel 

Galvanized & Stainless Steel 

C 

B 

D 

A 
 O.D. 

E 

F 

Single Cyl. 

Stainless  
Steel 

DIA PART # A B C D E F WT. GALV. S.S. 

    O.D.             PRICE PRICE 

2" BGPN02G 1.88 3.68 15.68 3.14 1.02 2.16 10.6 $461.20  $487.17  

3" BGPN03G 2.88 5.27 18.68 3.26 1.66 3.45 11.8 $465.09  $492.02  

4" BGPN04G 3.88 6.27 21.00 3.23 1.66 3.45 12.8 $468.10  $501.55  

5" BGPN05G 4.88 7.27 25.00 3.07 1.66 3.45 13.2 $473.37  $514.60  

6" BGPN06G 5.88 8.27 28.94 3.12 1.66 3.45 15.0 $487.64  $533.41  

7" BGPN07G 6.88 9.27 31.60 3.03 1.66 3.45 16.2 $500.21  $549.47  

ADD SS TO PART NUMBER FOR STAINLESS STEEL (EX. BGPN02SS) 
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PART NO. BGPN00G 

Double Cylinder “Compact” Series Blast Gate 

GALVANIZED OR STAINLESS STEEL BLAST GATE - DOUBLE CYLINDER 
B 

 All galvanized or all 304 stainless steel                
construction  

 Heavy duty 12 ga. Body, 12 ga. slide blade 
 Pneumatic cylinder w/ internal magnet for use 

with signaling limit switch, included. Limit   
switches sold separately (see page 14) 

 Air valve with speed controls and fittings included     
 Electric coil included. Please specify voltage, 

110VAC, 220VAC or 24VDC, 24VAC 
 Shown with optional angle ring flanges. Standard 

come with undersized with raw end collars for  
slip-fit. Rolled end collars for clamp-together duct 
available at additional cost 

 Priced below for undersized raw end collars 
 

Galvanized & Stainless Steel 

Galv. 
Steel 

Stainless  
Steel 

F 

D 

E 
OPEN 

CLOSED 

C 

A 
  I.D. 

Double Cyl. 
“Compact” Series 

DIA PART # A B C D E F WT. GALV. S.S. 

    O.D.             PRICE PRICE 

8" BGPN08G 8.88 10.27 24.64 3.08 13.94 0.40 17.2 $550.31  $586.13  

10" BGPN10G 10.88 12.27 28.30 3.07 17.00 0.40 18.2 $566.89  $745.00  

12" BGPN12G 11.94 13.26 32.42 5.13 20.25 0.40 26.4 $650.22  $869.20  

14" BGPN14G 13.94 17.99 36.75 5.13 23.25 0.40 32.3 $681.62  $954.60  

16" BGPN16G 15.94 20.11 37.06 5.13 26.50 0.40 45.0 $745.89  $1,130.20  

18" BGPN18G 17.94 21.47 44.92 5.13 29.50 0.40 51.2 $901.60  $1,590.30  

20" BGPN20G 19.94 24.35 48.44 5.13 32.44 0.40 58.2 $1,030.70  $1,980.61  

22" BGPN22G 21.94 26.81 49.07 5.13 25.00 0.40 65.7 $1,102.80  $2,184.00  

24" BGPN24G 23.94 28.78 52.55 5.13 38.25 0.40 72.2 $1,211.22  $2,419.00  

AVAILABLE IN GALVANIZED OR STAINLESS STEEL   
ADD SS TO PART NUMBER FOR STAINLESS STEEL (EX. BGPN02SS) 
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Galvanized with UHMW Seals 

AUTOMATIC BLAST GATES 

Galvanized 

Single Cyl. 
 

PART NO. BGASPN00  

GALVANIZED W/UHMW SEALS 

 

 

 

Double Cyl. 

Special 
Seals 

 

 

 Used for particulate dust and fumes/vapors 
 Self cleaning design  
 UHMW (Ultra High Molecular Weight) seals for very 

low leakage in negative pressure (suctions) systems  
 Available in manual or pneumatic  
 Available in zinc plated or stainless steel 
 Collars are standard O.D. plain ends. Sizes 2” to 12” 

rolled or flanged ends available at additional cost.   
Sizes 14”-24” have undersized collars for slip-fit       
connection 

 Compressed air required: 80 to 90 PSI 
 Reed switches for sensing open/close position      

available (see page 14) 
 Sizes 2” - 7” Single Cylinder  
 Sizes 8” and up, Double Cylinder  
 Electrical coil included. Please specify voltage:           

110VAC, 220VAC, 24VDC, 24VAC 

 

D 

G 

F 

E 

OPEN 

DIA PART # A B C D E F G BLADE COLLAR BODY WT. PRICE 

    O.D             GA. GA. GA.     

2" BGASPN02 2.00 6.38 9.75 12.75 2.53 8.75 6.23 14 18 16 4.6 $815.00  

3" BGASPN03 3.00 6.00 9.68 12.75 2.44 10.32 5.87 14 18 16 4.8 $824.00  

4" BGASPN04 4.00 7.00 11.32 15.31 2.44 10.32 5.84 14 18 16 6.2 $824.00  

5" BGASPN05 5.00 7.94 11.38 18.31 2.44 12.32 5.85 14 16 16 7.8 $865.20  

6" BGASPN06 6.00 8.94 15.32 21.25 2.44 14.25 5.94 14 16 16 9.4 $865.00  

7" BGASPN07 7.00 10.88 19.94 27.13 2.84 18.13 5.94 14 16 16 15.0 $885.00  

8'' BGASPN08 8.00 10.88 19.94 21.25 2.68 18.13 6.07 14 16 16 14.0 $885.00  

9" BGAPSN09 9.00 14.63 23.68 27.13 2.84 20.13 6.07 14 16 14 28.0 $927.00  

10" BGASPN10 10.00 14.63 23.67 33.42 2.68 22.13 5.80 14 16 14 27.0 $952.80  

12" BGASPN12 12.00 16.56 28.19 40.18 2.63 27.18 5.79 11 16 14 35.8 $978.50  

14" BGASPN14 13.88 18.00 33.49 47.49 2.59 32.50 6.06 14 14 14 41.7 $1,091.00  

16" BGASPN16 15.88 20.00 37.50 53.50 2.59 36.50 6.06 14 14 14 47.7 $1,236.00  

18" BGASPN18 17.88 22.00 42.19 60.19 2.59 42.50 6.06 12 12 12 53.7 $1,328.00  

20" BGASPN20 19.88 24.00 45.13 65.03 2.59 44.50 6.06 12 12 12 59.7 $1,442.00  

22" BGASPN22 21.88 26.00 49.29 71.29 2.59 48.50 6.06 12 12 12 65.6 $1,493.00  

24" BGASPN24 23.88 28.00 53.13 77.13 2.59 52.50 6.06 12 12 12 71.6 $1,546.00  

CLOSED 

A 
 O.D. 
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Stainless Steel w/ UHMW Seals  

AUTOMATIC BLAST GATES 

STAINLESS STEEL W/UHMW SEALS 

Special 
Seals 

 

 

 

 

 

Single Cyl. 

Double Cyl. 

Stainless Steel 

 

D 

G 

F 

E 

OPEN 

C 

B 

A 
 O.D. 

PART NO. BGASPN00SS 

DIA PART # A B C D E F G BLADE COLLAR BODY WT. PRICE 

    O.D             GA. GA. GA.     

2" BGASPN02SS 2.00 6.38 9.75 12.75 2.53 8.75 6.23 14 18 16 4.6 $1,756.00  

3" BGASPN03SS 3.00 6.00 9.68 12.75 2.44 10.32 5.87 14 18 16 4.8 $1,756.00  

4" BGASPN04SS 4.00 7.00 11.32 15.31 2.44 10.32 5.84 14 18 16 6.2 $1,756.00  

5" BGASPN05SS 5.00 7.94 11.38 18.31 2.44 12.32 5.85 14 16 16 7.8 $1,766.00  

6" BGASPN06SS 6.00 8.94 15.32 21.25 2.44 14.25 5.94 14 16 16 9.4 $1,774.00  

7" BGASPN07SS 7.00 10.88 19.94 27.13 2.84 18.13 5.94 14 16 16 15.0 $1,783.00  

8'' BGASPN08SS 8.00 10.88 19.94 21.25 2.68 18.13 6.07 14 16 16 14.0 $1,949.00  

9" BGAPSN09SS 9.00 14.63 23.68 27.13 2.84 20.13 6.07 14 16 14 28.0 $2,449.00  

10" BGASPN10SS 10.00 14.63 23.67 33.42 2.68 22.13 5.80 14 16 14 27.0 $2,494.00  

12" BGASPN12SS 12.00 16.56 28.19 40.18 2.63 27.18 5.79 11 16 14 35.8 $2,640.00  

14" BGASPN14SS 13.88 18.00 33.49 47.49 2.59 32.50 6.06 14 14 14 41.7 $2,797.00  

16" BGASPN16SS 15.88 20.00 37.50 53.50 2.59 36.50 6.06 14 14 14 47.7 $2,894.00  

18" BGASPN18SS 17.88 22.00 42.19 60.19 2.59 42.50 6.06 12 12 12 53.7 $3,246.00  

20" BGASPN20SS 19.88 24.00 45.13 65.03 2.59 44.50 6.06 12 12 12 59.7 $3,496.00  

22" BGASPN22SS 21.88 26.00 49.29 71.29 2.59 48.50 6.06 12 12 12 65.6 $3,784.00  

24" BGASPN24SS 23.88 28.00 53.13 77.13 2.59 52.50 6.06 12 12 12 71.6 $3,986.00  

 Used for particulate dust and fumes/vapors 
 Self cleaning design  
 UHMW (Ultra High Molecular Weight) seals for very 

low leakage in negative pressure (suctions) systems  
 Available in manual or pneumatic  
 Available in zinc plated or stainless steel 
 Collars are standard O.D. plain ends. Sizes 2” to 12” 

rolled or flanged ends available at additional cost.   
Sizes 14”-24” have undersized collars for slip-fit          
connection 

 Compressed air required: 80 to 90 PSI 
 Reed switches for sensing open/close position      

available (see page 14) 
 Sizes 2” - 7” Single Cylinder  
 Sizes 8” and up, Double Cylinder  
 Electrical coil included. Please specify voltage:           

110VAC, 220VAC, 24VDC, 24VAC 

CLOSED 
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 DESIGNED FOR                
DUST AND FUME              
COLLECTION  

 
 FAST INSTALLATIONS 
 
 EASY REMOVAL                 

FOR CLEANING                    
OR RELOCATING  

  
 IN STOCK FOR               

IMMEDIATE SHIPPING 
 

PRICE CATALOG  
FOB WARREN, MI  

sales@blastgateco.com 
1-877-904-4022 

35% 
OFF 

  

CLICK HERE FOR  
FULL PDF CATALOG 

 



The NRV is 100% NFPA 69-2014   

compliant with the following options: 
NRV-MS: Micro-switch for   

 system shut down  

NRV-DLS: Dust level sensor  

NRV-CP: Control panel for sensor  

 power and integration  

BULK MATERIAL 
KST 

TABLE REFERENCE 
VALUE 

Anthraquinone 364 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-3 

Tinuvin 320 244 I Chem E Guide pt1 1985 

Wood dust  224 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-2 

Cellulose 229 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-1 

Wood Flour 205 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-1 

Cork 202 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-1 

Starch, corn 202 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-1 

Paraformaldehyde 178 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-3 

Zince 176 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-4 

Peat 157 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-2 

Lead Sterate 152 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-3 

Lignite 151 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-2 

Sulphur 151 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-3 

Whey 140 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-1 

Sugar 138 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-1 

Flour, cake 4.6% Moist 137 FMBRA test on flour 

Carboxy methyl cellulose 136 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-3 

Lycopodium 135 I Chem E Guide pt1 1985 

Methyl cellulose 134 NFPA 68 1988 Table D-3 

Polythylene 134 I Chem E Guide pt1 1985 

*The installation of an Explosive Isolation 
Device on all suction side ducts that transport 

material with KST value above zero is an  
NFPA Requirement. 

Meet 2014 NFPA         
Requirements* 
with the NEW  Backdraft 
Damper 
Installing an EccoMAXX No-Return  
Explosion Isolation Valve will protect 
workers and facilities from the damaging 
effect of a baghouse or filter explosion 
 

Features & Benefits 
 

 ATEX certified  
 Heavy duty welding steel construction  
 Flanged inlet and outlet with co-flanges  
 Inspection/access door 
 Grounding lug 
 Locking mechanism 
 

ATEX 
Certified 

Now  
Rated for  
KST max 

400 bar m/s 

Atex-Polyflex 
 

 Flexible hose 
 ATEX Certified 
 Used with combustional           

dusts, powders 
 Antistatic 
 Highly Abrasive resistant  
 FDA—Food approved 

WE ALSO HAVE HIGH SPEED ABORT GATES, SIZES 8” TO 58”  
PLEASE CALL FOR PRICING  

22 

NEW 
PRODUCT 

sales@blastgateco.com 
1-877-904-4022 



   sales@blastgateco.com 


